R I V E S T I M E N T I  I N  L E G N O
I  W O O D  C O L L E C T I O N
I  W O O D  C O L L E C T I O N
w w w . b e r t i . n e t
R I V E S T I M E N T I  I N  L E G N O
4 5
In recent years, Berti has put its signature on highly
innovative projects, completing research and testing

Taber测试（用于测量涂料耐磨性的国际
测试）的结果，以完全消耗涂料和损害
木材保护所需的转数的形式表示，证实
w w w . b e r t i . n e t
1
0
Normativa UNI 11622-1:2016 / Regulation UNI 11622-1:2016
I PLANK
I PUZZLE
I DECOR
D I E S E L  L I V I N G  W I T H  B E R T I
I  W O O D  C O L L E C T I O N
Immediatezza di funzione e semplicità
della forma. Disponibile in tonalità naturali
I-Plank è la soluzione ideale sia in ambito
residenziale che pubblico.
Un prodotto leggero, costituito da essenze
in legno di facile e veloce ricrescita per una
soluzione ad alto grado di ecosostenibilità.
La semplicità della forma esalta la versatili-
tà delle prestazioni.
Immediacy of function and simplicity of form. Avai-
lable in natural shades, I-Plank is the ideal solution
for both residential and professional settings.
This lightweight product is made of wood species
that regrow quickly and easily for a highly eco-frien-
dly solution. The simplicity of form enhances the
versatility of performance.
Immédiateté de fonction et simplicité de la forme.
Disponible dans des tons naturels, I-Plan est la solution
parfaite aussi bien dans un cadre résidentiel que profes-
sionnel. Un produit léger, composé d’essences en bois
qui repoussent facilement et rapidement
pour une solution à degré élevé de durabilité écologique.
La simplicité de la forme exalte la souplesse
des performances.
功能即时，形式简单。I-Plank提供自然色调，是住
宅和专业环境的理想解决方案。
这是一种轻质产品，由易于快速再生的木材精华组
成，具有高度的生态可持续性。造型简洁，增加了
性能的多样性。
14
w w w . b e r t i . n e t
17
Antico
Gipsy
w w w . b e r t i . n e t
18
Colore*
Color
Couleur
颜色
Classe
Class
Classe
等级
Spessore
Thickness
Épaisseur
厚度
Lunghezza
Lenght
Longueur
长度
Larghezza
Width
Largeur
宽度
2400 mm 10,2 mm
( 0,6+9+0,6)
ANTICO € 119,00
€ 119,00GIPSY
290 / 300  mm